
Team Name EMAIL ADDRESS MANAGER(S) TRAINER EMAIL ADDRESS

NewCastle dhorn18@yahoo.com, Dan Horn Danny Corderio dannycordeiro2@gmail.com

hesquire@gmail.com, Harris Feldman

Chelsea brooke.alper@gmail.com, Brooke Alper Ali Lahkris alilakhrif12@gmail.com

rlaveman@yahoo.com, Robyn Laveman

Arsenal csbudd@yahoo.com, Charlie Budzinski Edgar Abarca vinnyabarca2033@icloud.com

sm005@aol.com, Sharon Gutman

Fury enginyalt@gmail.com, Engin Yalt Gabriel Dias-Viana gabriel.diasviana80@gmail.com

kaustubh_h@yahoo.com, Kaustugh Hardikar

Lava noam.kritzer@gmail.com, Tom Kritzer Danny Corderio dannycordeiro2@gmail.com

United mark.nodelman@gmail.com, Mark Nodelman Rob Corderio cordeirorobert95@gmail.com

jfried85@hotmail.com, Joshua Friedman

Knights yatendra@gmail.com, Yatendra Khandelwel Ali Lahkris alilakhrif12@gmail.com

Cyclones zelnar2002@yahoo.com, Elnor Zeqiri Diogo Ribeiro diogoribeiro8280@gmail.com

Legends mgan5@yahoo.com, Ganesh Murugan Jeff Jimenez jimenezx08@gmail.com

Revolution sarababramson@gmail.com, Sarah Abramson Justin Aponte justinaponte370@gmail.com

jessica.m.weitzner@gmail.com, Jessica Weitzner

Wildcats excarr@gmail.com, Earl Carr Sammy Adjei sammyadjei86@yahoo.com

ms_anderson28@hotmail.com, Michael Anderson

Lasers seweisberg@hotmail.com, Scott Weisberg Gareth Chitticks garethchitticks@gmail.com

Wolfpack sussman.melissa@gmail.com, Melissa Lerner Peter Diaz peterjdiaz18@gmail.com

Stingrays kaustubh_h@yahoo.com, Kaustugh Hardikar Sammy Adjei sammyadjei86@yahoo.com

gusevartem@gmail.com Artem Gusev

Kicks lsultan@bccny.com, Louis Sultan Rob Corderio cordeirorobert95@gmail.com

SkyBlue juliesobelkaplan@gmail.com, Julie Kaplan Raphael Vianna raphael@go2soccer.net

meryll@gmail.com, Meryll Grebow

Hurricanes davidabraverman@gmail.com, David Braveman Danny Corderio dannycordeiro2@gmail.com

jmskidds@yahoo.com, Jan Skidds

Spitting Vipers jamisonat@gmail.com, Jay Tomeo Justin Aponte justinaponte370@gmail.com

Sparks abby.h.arons@gmail.com, Abby Arons Justin Aponte justinaponte370@gmail.com

Fire ruggermike@gmail.com, Mike Shansky Diogo Ribeiro diogoribeiro8280@gmail.com

Stampede stefanie.littman@gmail.com, Stefanie Littman Jeff Jimenez jimenezx08@gmail.com

Galaxy jgill15@mac.com, Joseph Gill Peter Diaz garethchitticks@gmail.com
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Boys Festival michelle.g.friedman@gmail.com, Michelle Friedman Jamie Stowe jamievalian17@icloud.com

Eliminators

Roughriders

Girls Festival marilen88@yahoo.com, Marilen Liu Matt Ahumada matthewahumada23@gmail.com

Eagles

Hawks

mailto:michelle.g.friedman@gmail.com,
mailto:marilen88@yahoo.com,
javascript:void(0);

